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Temple Israel Block Family Religious School 2022-2023 Calendar 
 

Sunday, August 14  1st Sunday Session(Gan Yeladim, 1st, 2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th,/ 6th)10:00 - 12:30 
                            (PARTY) 1:00 - 2:15    
Wednesday, August 17  1st Wednesday Session (3rd, 4th 5th/6th)    6:30 - 8:00  
Sunday, September 4  NO SCHOOL- Labor Day Holiday 
Sunday, September 25  Erev Rosh Hashanah- NO SCHOOL     
Wednesday, September 28 NO SCHOOL   
Wednesday, October 5  Yom Kippur-NO SCHOOL 
Sunday, October 9  Classes decorate the Sukkah 
Sunday, October 16  NO SCHOOL 
Tuesday, October 18  Consecration for Gan Yeadim-1st Grade at Simchat Torah Service  
Sunday, November 20   NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving Break 
Wednesday, November 23 NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving Break 
Sunday, November 27  NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving Break 
Wednesday, November 30 NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving Break 
Friday, December 2  Gan Yeladim-3rd Grade Kabbalat Kids 6 PM 
 

December 18 through January 4- BFRS Winter Break 
Sunday, January 8  BFRS Resumes Sunday Classes    
Wednesday, January 11 BFRS Resumes Wednesday Classes      
Sunday, January 15  NO SCHOOL 
Sunday, February 26  Sisterhood/BFRS Hamantaschen Bake 
Sunday, March 5  TBC-No School for Jewish Food Festival 
Tuesday, March 7  Megillah Reading-Purim 

March 12 through March 22- BFRS Spring Break 
Sunday, March 26  BFRS Resumes Sunday Classes 
Wednesday, March 29  BFRS Resumes Wednesday Classes     
Wednesday, April 5  NO SCHOOL- 1st Passover Seder  
*Saturday, April 22*  BFRS 4th -6th Grade Shabbat Morning Service 10 AM 
Sunday, April 23  Yom Ha’atzmaut Celebration 
Sunday, May 14  Last BFRS Session     

        
Religious School Schedule for Sundays 

Gan Yeladim-2nd Grade 
 10 AM Class Time 
10:45 AM T’filah 

11:15 AM Class Time 
 

3rd Grade -6th Grade 
T’filah 10 AM 

10:45 AM Class Time 
 

Class time consists of Hebrew through Movement, Hebrew vocabulary, Liturgy and Hebrew reading and writing for 
students in 4th grade -6th grade, Judaic Studies and FUN! 
On Wednesday evenings, a vegetarian dinner is provided for all students in the social hall from 6:30 PM- 7 PM. 
**The calendar is subject to change based on our re-evaluation for opening and the addition of programs. 


